
Part Number
Outside 

Diameter
Spring Rate Deflection Of

Load          

(In Pounds)

Calculated 

Available 

Deflection

ST800 1.96 800 0.100 80 0.930

0.200 160

0.300 240

0.400 320

0.500 400

0.600 480

0.700 560

0.800 640

0.900 720

0.930 744

       Landrum Performance Springs

        Bump Stop Spring Deflection Table

   ST800


